                              Dih Shin International, Inc.
5255 W Phelps Rd. Suite 4 Glendale, AZ 85306   Phone: 602-548-7003 Fax: 602-548-7004
Website: http://www.notestation.com/key.htm Email: sales@dsi-usa.com
Features:
• High quality medium travel keys
• Compatible with
     WINDOWS98/ME/2000/XP
• Resistant to dirt, dust and liquid
• Very rugged vandal proof design
• Can be cleaned with soapy water,
disinfectant or other cleaning agents
• Mechanical and optical trackball optional
• Customized layout available
Main Part Number:
• KBM-CT-1004
     Stainless steel, PS/2 interface
• KBM-CT-1004U
     Stainless steel, USB interface
Technical Data:
Number of Keys:
     66 keys
Interface:
     USB or PS/2 interface
Current Input:
      10mA
Voltage:
      5.0VDC±5%
Operating Temperature:
      0°C to +45°C / 32°F to 113°F
Storage Temperature:
     -30°C to +70°C / -22°F to 158°F
Relative humidity:
     30%～95%
Key switch Lifetime:
    > 1 million operations
Key trip:
     2mm / 0.08inches
Key pressure:
     120g / 0.26lbs
Weight:
     1.6kg / 3.53lbs
Dimension:
     Front Panel:
     392 ∗110 ∗ 10.2mm / 15.43” ∗ 4.33” ∗ 0.40”
     Overall:
     416 ∗134 ∗ 32.2mm / 16.38” ∗ 5.28” ∗ 1.27”
     Trackball diameter: 38mm / 1.49”
Warranty:
      1 year
Agency Approvals